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No. 7.—Number and Area of Leases and Licenses, other than Agricultural and Pastoral,
issued during the Year ending 31st March, 1884, and Revenue therefrom.

No. 8.—Number of Licenses revoked during the Year ending 31st March, 1884.

Land Districts. Object for which leased. Area leased, Kent.

mckland Kauri gum, coal, timber, quarry,and other
licenses

Grazingpurposes
Goal

A. E. P.
92,378 3 17

£ s. d.
1,428 15 G

Vellington
kelson ..

*

iarlborough ■ ,. Timber, firewood,and other licenses

5 0 0
3,144 0 30

f 10 0 0
18,000 0 0

238 2 15
200 0 0

400 0 0
310 0 0
110 0 0

8 0 0
793 11 0

2 0 0
51 0 0
17 3 6

£10, and a tithe of 6d. per 100
feet.

!anterbury

Vestland

Grazing ., ,, ,. .,
Timber licenses
Cattle lieonses (grazing)
Saw-mill ..
Slaughter-yard
Timber, lignite, quarry, mineral,and other

licenses
Timber, lignite, quarry, mineral,andother

licenses

1 13 4
Cd. per ton of coal raised,

23 5 2
97 15 0

116 6 0
3 0 0
6 0 0

299 16 0

3 0 0
3 0 0

3,615 0 20)tago ..
Southland 7,043 1 29 2,088 18 11

Totals 125,451 0 31 4,947 5 2

Land Districts. Description of License
forfeited or revoked.

i
At ! For Non-

Licensee's I payment of
Request. Fees.

Non-
compliance
with and

Violation of
Conditions

Total
Number. Extent.

Auckland
rlawko's Bay !■
1'aranaki
West Coast (N.I.)
Wellington
Nelson ..
Marlborough
Canterbury
Wostland
Dtago
Southland

Deferred-payment
Pastoral

5
1
1

4
2
1
7
4
1
2
8

28*

1

S
15

4
3
1

12
24

2
3
8

30

A. h. )?
911 2 C
356 0 31

19,500 0 C
1,195 1 25
2,398 3 3?

172 1 IE
2,115 0 C
7,878 3 E

37,265 2 3£$

12
14

12
14

8,845 1 "i
1,031 0 17

Totals .. 7 57 50 113 80,G70 1

* 11 lastoral, 17 deferred-; rmcnt,
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