No. 7.—Number and Area of Leases and Licenses, other than Agricultural and Pastoral, issued during the Year ending 31st March, 1884, and Revenue therefrom.

Land Districts.		Object for which leased.	Area leased.		Rent.		
Auckland		Kauri gum, coal, timber, quarry, and other licenses	A. 92,378	R. P. 3 17	£ s. d. 1,428 15 6		
Wellington Nelson	••	Grazing purposes Coal	$ \begin{array}{c} 5\\ 3,144\\ 10\\ 18,000\\ 238 \end{array} $	0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 2 15	8 0 0 793 11 0 2 0 0 51 0 0		
Marlborough	•••	Timber, firewood, and other licenses	200 200 400 310	0 0	£10, and a tithe of 6d. per 100 feet. 1 13 4 6d. per ton of coal raised.		
Canterbury	••	Grazing	110	0 0	23 5 2 97 15 0		
Westland		Cattle licenses (grazing)	 3 3	0. 0	116 6 0 3 0 0 6 0 0		
Otago	••	Timber, lignite, quarry, mineral, and other licenses	3,615	0 20	299 16 9		
Southland	••	Timber, lignite, quarry, mineral, and other licenses	7,043	1 29	2,088 18 11		
		Ţotals	125,451	0 31	4,947 5 2		

No. 8.—Number of Licenses revoked during the Year ending 31st March, 1884.

Land Districts.	Description of License forfeited or revoked.	At Licensee's Request.	For Non- payment of Fces.	Non- compliance with and Violation of Conditions	Total Number.	Extent.
Auckland Hawke's Bay Taranaki West Coast (N.I.) Wellington Nelson Marlborough Canterbury Westland Otago Southland	Deferred-payment Pastoral	 5 1 1 	4 2 1 7 4 1 2 8 28* 	1 5 15 3 12 14	4 3 1 12 24 2 3 8 30 12 14	A. R. P. 911 2 0 356 0 31 19,500 0 0 1,195 1 22 2,398 3 33 172 1 18 2,115 0 0 7,878 3 5 37,265 2 35 8,845 1 7 1,031 0 17 80,670 1 8

^{* 11} pastoral, 17 deferred-payment.